Salem ( District), Tamilnadu, using Contractor’s own 

Tools and Plants, Manpower etc. 

Type of tender  Open tender  

Nature of Bids Two-Part Bidding 

Period of contract  (ref Cl.28 in Page 7) 5 (Five) Months 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Amount 
(ref Cl.2 in Page 4) 

Rs.13,600  /- (Rupees  Thirteen Thousand Six Hundred  
only) 

Last date & Time for Receipt of the 
Tender (ref.: Cl. 6 in Page 4) 

15 -Feb-2021 at 14.30 Hrs. 

Date of Technical bid Opening (Cl. 6 in 
Page 4) 

15 -Feb-2021 at 14.30 Hrs 

(Please obtain updated information from the BHEL website about the latest applicable dates &

[...]

stores, erection, testing and commissioning in new parallel ESPs ( Pass- E & F) in Unit 
# 4( 210 MW) at TANGEDCO, Mettur thermal plant, Mettur, Salem ( District), 
Tamilnadu, using Contractor’s own Tools and Plants, Manpower etc. 

2. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT :   Rs.13,600  /- (Rupees  Thirteen Thousand Six Hundred  only) 

2.1 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) : Every   tender  must  be  accompanied  by  the  prescribed  
amount of earnest  money deposit.   

3 Tender Document Charges (Non-refundable) 

3.1 If the bidder downloads the tender documents from the website, then Rs.1180/- shall be paid by